
GET IN TOUCH FOR MORE INFORMATION

CONTACT OUR
TRADE BRANCH SUPPORT TEAM

 

  

 

Our regional branch support team are here to assist with general product enquiries, 
restocking and trade counter point-of-sale. Book an instore visit today. 

www.fireangel.co.uk/trade

Daniel Grimsdell | Central  
E: dgrimsdell@fireangeltech.com | T: 07471 997 740

Lewis Fardon | South West  
E: lfardon@fireangeltech.com | T: 07385 380 703

Bethany Christmas | South East 
E: bchristmas@fireangeltech.com | T: 07391 048 812

Matthew Thomas | North 
E: mthomas@fireangeltech.com | T: 07768 070 690

Trade Regional Sales Executives:

Johann Keen | National Account Manager - Trade 
E: jkeen@fireangeltech.com  |  T: 07551 151 842

Sales & Orders  (Existing customers) 
E: sales@fireangeltech.com

Marketing  
E: marketing@fireangeltech.com 

Sales Support
E: salessupport@fireangeltech.com

(New customers & any project enquiries)
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